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Women / XG / JRC
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Charlotte Griffin343
Texas Star

9.000 9.200 9.5509.400 37.1501 

Devin Skinner265
Maximum

9.200 9.000 9.3509.350 36.9002 

Lucia Miro172
Discover

9.000 9.450 9.4009.000 36.8503T

Christine Jay344
Texas Star

9.200 9.350 9.1509.150 36.8504T

Brooke Brady227
Lobo

8.900 9.500 9.2008.800 36.4005 

Lydia Ross264
Maximum

9.000 8.700 9.3009.300 36.3006 

Anavaleria Martinez214
Katy Kips

8.900 9.200 9.3508.800 36.2507 

Ella Heather328
Moxie Gymnastics

8.000 9.700 9.3009.150 36.1508 

Amber Rodriguez130
Aerial

9.000 9.200 8.9508.700 35.8509T

Emma Weaver126
Aerial

8.700 9.100 9.0509.000 35.85010T

Grace Conley128
Aerial

9.000 9.500 9.3008.000 35.80011T

Paola Velazquez131
Aerial

8.400 9.500 9.1008.800 35.80012T

Sophie Ellner366
World Champion Cente

8.800 9.500 9.3008.100 35.70013 

Mia DiDomenico133
Aerial

8.700 9.000 8.7009.100 35.50014 

Bethany Buchanan329
Moxie Gymnastics

8.500 9.500 9.2008.100 35.30015 

Hayley Schaefer266
Maximum

8.600 8.500 8.7009.000 34.80016 

Paula Fernandez173
Discover

7.700 8.600 9.2508.950 34.50017 

Kristen Lauren D'Mello213
Katy Kips

8.500 8.900 8.6008.400 34.40018 

Emma Levey330
Moxie Gymnastics

8.300 9.100 9.1007.100 33.60019 

Camryn Aelvoet135
Aerial

0.000 9.600 9.4009.400 28.40020 
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